Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760000 CHOKE KNOB 1
2 | 760001 SCREW M4x16 2
3 | 760002 WASHER 4 2
4 | 760003 THROTTLE CABLE 1
5 | LC1P85FA ENGINE 1
6 | 760007 TAPPING SCREW 3/8"-16-1 1/4" 3
7 | 760008 FLAT KEY 6.35x%30 1
8 | 760009 Engine pulley weldment 1
9 | 760010 SUPPORT 1
10 760011 Tapping screwM6*16 10
11| 760012 Electric clutch 1
12| 760013 Clutch Step Bushing 1
13| 760014 taper washer 12 1
14| 760015 BOLT, 7/16"-20- 3",UNF 1
15| 760016 Clutch clamp plate 1




16| 760017 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 3
17| 760018 Clutch baffle (small bin) 1
18| 760019 BOLT M8x20 2
19| 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x40 1
20| 760457 EXHAUST PIPE 1
21| 760021 SCREW 5/16"-18 -3/4" 2
22| 760022 Spring washer 5/16" 2
23| 760024 GASKET 1
24| 760025 MUFFLE 1
25| 760026 BRACKET 1
26| 760027 BIG WASHER 8 2
27| 760028 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18TX3/4 2
28| 760029 FLANGE LOCK NUT M6 2
29| 760030 FRONT SHIELD 1
30| 760031 BIG WASHER 6 2
31| 760032 BOLT M6x16 2




i

O O —J Oy Ul F~ W N —

6

X
FHP

X
FHP

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
1| 760033 FUEL TANK CAP LEVER 1
2 | 760034 O RING 1
3| 760035 FUEL TANK CAP 1
4 | 760036 FUEL TANK CAP FILTER 1
5] 760037 FUEL TANK CAP SEAL 1
6 | 760038 GASKET 6x25x1.5 4
7 | 760039 FUEL TANK CAP SPRING 1
8 | 760040 WASHER 5 1
9 | 760041 SPLIT PIN 1
10 760042 FILTER CAP 1
11| 760043 FUEL TANK 1
12| 760044 Tapping screwM6*1 3
13| 760045 CLIP 10 1
14 760046 FUEL HOSE 1
15( 760047 CLIP 10 1
16| 760048 FUEL TANK CAP ASY 1




;s \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
17 4\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760049 GEAR SHIFT PIN 1
2 | 760050 SPACER ¢8x¢18x33 1
3| 760051 Hexagon flange lock nut M6 1
4 | 760052 FLANGE BOLT M8x60 1
5| 760053 LEFT FRONT BELT GUIDE 1
6 | 760054 Bushing 2
7 | 760055 Bolt M6X16 1
8 | 760056 FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x40 1
9 | 760057 |DRIVING TENTION ARM WELDMENT| 1
10| 760058 FLANGE NUT M8 1
11| 760059 SPRING PIN 2
12| 760060 TENTION PULLEY BUSHING 1
13| 760061 Washer 8 2
14| 760062 LINKED PUTTER 1
15| 760063 TENTION PULLEY 1
16| 760064 LOCK NUT M10x1.25 6
17| 760065 Traveling tension spring 1




18| 760066 FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x45 1
19| 760067 Tapping screwM6*16 4
20| 760068 GUIDE PULLEY BASE PLATE 1
21| 760069 [LEFT FRONT GUIDE PULLEY CUSHION SLEEVE[ 1
22| 760070 BIG WASHER 10 1
23| 760071 Washer ¢27x¢10.5x5 1
24| 760072 Tensioning wheel bolt 1
25( 760073 FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x50 2
26| 760074 DRIVING GUIDE PULLEY 3
27| 760075 TENTION PULLEY 1
28| 760076 BEARING 6301-2RS 1
29| 760077 SNAP RING 37 1
30| 760078 V belt LG4-1050, HA2645 1
31| 760079 | GUIDE PULLEY CUSHION SLEEVE 2
32| 760080 RIGHT BELT GUIDE 1
33| 760081 LEFT BELT GUIDE 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x20 4
2 | 760458 RIGHT PEDAL HANGER 1
3| 760198 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 14
4 | 760459 RIGHT PEDAL 1
51 760460 RIGHT FOOT PAD 1
6 | 760240 Hexagon flange lock nut M6 6
7 | 760270 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18TX3/4 14
8 | 760461 PEDAL FRONT SUPPORT RIGHT 1
9| 760375 FLANGE BOLT M6x16 2
10| 760462 BUSHING 2
11| 760209 FLANGE BOLT M6x25 2
12| 760463 Chasis 1
13| 760464 ENGINE COVER BRACKET RIGHT 1
14| 760465 RIGHT BAMPER ROD 1
15| 760466 BAMPER 1
16| 760019 BOLT M8x20 10
17| 760467 ENGINE COVER BRACKET LEFT 1
18| 760468 LEFT BAMPER ROD 1
19| 760044 Tapping screwM6*16 10
20| 760469 STEERING 2
21| 760470 STEERING BRACKET 1
22| 760055 Bolt M6X16 2
23| 760471 PEDAL FRONT SUPPORT LEFT 1
24| 760472 LEFT PEDAL 1
25| 760473 LEFT FOOT PAD 1
26| 760474 SEAT FRONT BEAM WELDMENT 1




27

760475

SIDE PLATE

28

760476

LEFT PEDAL HANGER




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760186 HUB COVER 2
2 | 760202 SNAP RING 19 2
3| 760188 WASHER $20x¢$43x%3 2
4 | 760549 WASHER 4
51 760477 Front wheel assembly 2
5,11 760478 FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2
5,2| 760479 FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2
5,3] 760190 Valve 72-01-1, GB/T3900-1997 2
5,4 760305 BEARING 61904-2RZ 4
6 | 760480 Front Axle RH 1
7 | 760341 WASHER 20 2
8 | 760481 BUSHING 4
9 | 760482 FRONT AXLE WELDMENT 1
10| 760349 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 1
11| 760483 TURNNG ARM 1
12| 760484 WASHER 2
13| 760206 SPRING WASHER 8 2
14| 760032 BOLT M8x20 2
15| 760375 FLANGE BOLT M8x45 1
16| 760213 FLANGE LOCK NUT M12x1.25 1
17| 760485 LINER TUBE 1
18| 760486 OIL INJECTION NOZZLE 2
19| 760229 WASHER6 2
20| 760487 FLANGE BOLT M12x1.25x55 1
21| 760488 Front Axle LH 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760489 JOINT BEARING M10 1
2 | 760387 NUT M10 2
3| 760490 STEERING DRAG ROD 1
4 | 760377 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 6
5| 760491 SQUARE HOLE CARD BOARD 1
6 | 760019 SCREW M8x20 2
7 | 760375 FLANGE BOLT M8x25 6
8 | 760492 Couplings 1
9| 760493 HATCH BUSHING 1
10| 760202 SNAP RING 15 1
11| 760494 Steering column 1
12| 760495 LOCK NUT M10 1
13| 760496 ELASTIC RUBBER BUSH 2
14| 760497 STEERING TIE ROD 1
15| 760498 PIN SCREW M8x28 2
16| 760499 STEERING GEAR LEFT 1
17| 760500 PIN 6x26 1
18| 760200 WASHER 16 2
19| 760284 HEXAGON BUSHING 1
20| 760501 BUSHING 1
21| 760502 SNAP RING 16 1
22| 760503 TIE PLATE 1




23| 760504 BUSHING 2
24| 760505 STEERING GEAR PLATE 1
WELDMENT
25| 760506 DOUBLE HOLE BOARD 1
26| 760217 JOINT BEARING S1JK10C 1
27| 760064 LOCK NUT M10x1.25 1
28| 760507 STEERING WHEEL ROD B 1
29| 760346 SCREW M6x35 1
30| 760377 FLANGE LOCK NUT M6 1
31| 760508 STEERING WHEEL 1
32| 760509 STEERING WHEEL CAP 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760186 HUB COVER 2
2 | 760187 RETAINER RING 15 2
3| 760188 WASHER $20x¢$43x%3 4
4 | 760189 REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2
4,11 760190 Valve Z2-01-1, GB/T3900-1997 2
4,21 760191 Rear hub XCT98, 232x178 2
4,31 760192 Rear tubeless tire 18x8.5-8 2
5| 760193 FLAT KEY 4.75x 4.75x60 2
6 | 760194 GEAR BOX 1
7 | 760195 GEAR BOX CONNECTING PLATE 1
8 | 760196 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18TX3/4 5
9 | 760197 FLANGE BOLTM8x16 1
10| 760198 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 9
11| 760059 SPRING PIN 2
12| 760002 Washer ©8 2
13| 760201 BRAKE LEVEL 1
14| 760202 SNAP RING 16 1
15| 760203 DRIVING PASSIVE WHEEL 1
16| 760204 Gear shift rod 1




17| 760205 BOLT 1/4"-28 -3/4" 1
18| 760206 SPRING WASHER 6 1
19| 760244 BIG WASHER 6 1
20| 760208 Gear shift arm 1
21| 760230 FLANGE BOLT 8x65 4
22| 760210 FLANGE BOLT M8x80 1
23| 760211 GEAR SHIFT LEVER WELDMENT 1
24| 760212 GEAR SHIFT AXLE PIN 1
25( 760263 FLANGE LOCK NUT M12x1.25 1
26| 760387 Nut M8 2
27| 760215 Bolt M8X35 1
28| 760216 Spacer 2
29| 760217 Joint bearing SIJK8C 1
30| 760187 Snap Ring 12 1
31| 760219 SPRING ®3.5*®20 1
32| 760220 GEAR SHIFT LEVER WELDMENT 1
33| 760221 HANDLE 1
34| 760222 PIN 1
35( 760223 GROOVE ADJUSTING PLATE 1
36| 760224 SPRING ¢2.5x¢14 1
37| 760011 Tapping screwM6*16 2
38| 760226 brak switch sert plate 1
39| 760227 U-SHAPED CLAMP 2
40( 760228 Cotter pin 3
41| 760002 WASHER 6 1
421 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x25 1
43| 760231 step cover 1
44| 760232 parking hook 1
45( 760233 BIG WASHER 8 1
46| 760234 Drag Link,Brake Parking 1
47| 760235 BRAKE HANDLE RAL3002 1
48| 760236 U BOLT 1
49| 760237 CLUTCH LEVER SPRING 1
50| 760238 |BRAKE FOOT BAR WELDMENT(MANUAL) 1
51| 760239 BRAKE PEDAL 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760017 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 6
2 | 760241 SEAT BACK BEAM 1
3| 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x20 4
4 | 760243 SEAT SPRING 2
51 760027 BIG WASHER 6
6 | 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x25 6
7 | 760246 SPRING CAP 2
8 | 760247 justable seat base plate 1
9| 760248 Seat screws 2
10| 760249 Seat cushion strip 2
11| 760011 Tapping screwM6*16 2
12| 760251 Seat switcch components 1
13| 760252 Hexagon socket flat round head 4
screw M8x20, GB/T70.2
14| 760253 Seat plate 1
15| 760254 SEAT ZJZY13-1 1
16| 760255 SPRING 1
17| 760256 Seat adjustment plate 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760257 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 4
2 | 760027 BIG WASHER 4
3| 760259 FRONT STAY BAR WELDMENT 2
4 | 760260 FRONT RIGHT DERRICK 1
5| 760261 Hexagon nut 10X1.25 3
6 | 760262 PIN 1
7 | 760263 FLANGE LOCK NUT M10x1.25 4
8 | 760264 WASHER 10 10
9| 760265 SPRING PIN 10
10| 760266 LIFTING LIN!(ROD 1
WELDMENT(side row)
11| 760267 | REAR ARM WELDMENT(side row) 1
12| 760268 U DERRICK WELDMENT 1
13| 760269 FRONT ARM WELDMENT 1
14| 760270 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18TX3/4 10
15| 760271 U-SHAPED CLAMP 4
16| 760272 Pin joint TTM86S, electroplated 3
17| 760273 LIFTING PULL ROD(side row) 1




N,

18| 760274 Tapping screwM6*16 2
19| 760275 Spring hanging pIa.te TTMS8S6, 1
electroplating
20| 760276 HANDLE 1
21| 760277 RATCHET PLATE 1
22| 760278 LIFTING HELPING SPRING 1
23| 760279 Cotter pin ¢3 1
24| 760280 WASHER 14x1.5 1
25| 760281 RIGHT SPRING 1
26| 760282 LEVEL WELDMENT 1
27| 760283 RETAINER RING 12 1
28| 760284 HEXAGON BUSHING 2
29| 760285 LEVEL WELDMENT 1
30| 760510 Rear left adjusting lever 1
31| 760511 Rear Right adjusting lever L
TTM86S,electroplated




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760290 Hexagon Head Tapping 6
Screw6.3x11.5
2 | 760550 BELT COVER RIGHT TTM86S,BIG 1
3| 760296 SCREW M6x16 7
4 | 760438 BUCKLE NUT M6 6
5| 760511 Split pins 2X16 2
6 | 760002 WASHER 8 2
7 | 760512 PIN ¢$8x168 1
8 | 760513 TORSION SPRING 1
9| 760303 Wheel Axle 2
10| 760306 WHEEL 2
11| 760514 HINGE 1
12| 760017 FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 3
13| 760198 FLANGE LOCK NUT M6 6
14| 760213 FLANGE LOCK NUT M12x1.25 2
15| 760515 BUSHING 1
16| 760516 RIGHT SHIELD TTM86 1
17| 760332 WATER NOZZLE 2
18| 760517 IDLENESS PULLEY SHAFT 1
19| 760052 FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x35 1
20| 760518 Cut tention arm assembly 1
21| 760519 |TENTION PULLEY CUSHION COVER| 1
22| 760063 TENTION PULLEY 1
23| 760520 V BELT LG4-870 1
241 760213 FLANGE LOCK NUT M10x1.25 1




25| 760521 Clutch belt stop rod solder 1
26| 760058 FLANGE NUT M8 3
27| 760522 Left Guard TTM98S/108S,BIG 1
28| 760523 IDLENESS PULLEY 1
29| 760524 BUSHING 1
30| 760296 SCREW M6x12 1
31| 760525 WASHER ¢$17.3x¢p55%x64 1
32| 760065 SPRING 1
33| 760331 O RING 11.2x2.65 2
34| 760330 Plastic expansion rivets 1
35| 760526 ADJUSTING SCREW ROD 1
TTM86S,Plated
36| 760527 LEFT SHIELD 1
37| 760528 deck 1
38| 760529 NUT FOR BLADE AXLE 2
39| 760324 PULLEY 2
40| 760320 FLAT KEY C6x18 2
41| 760530 BLADE SPINDLE 2
42| 760325 Hood, Bearing 2
43| 760076 BEARING 6204-2RZ 4
441 760531 BLADE SEAT 2
451 760202 SNAP RING 19 2
46| 760532 Hood, Bearing 2
471 760533 HALFMOON KEY 4x16 2
48| 760338 SLEEVE 2
491 760019 SCREW M6%30 2
50| 760534 STUD SCREW 1
51| 760027 BIG WASHER 8 1
52| 760333 Deck disc reinforcement plate 2
53| 760197 FLANGE BOLT M8x35 8
54| 760535 BLADE 2
55| 760340 DISH WASHER 2
56| 760002 WASHER 10 2
571 760015 Bolt 2
58| 760401 SCREW ST4.8x16 1
591 760019 BOLT M6x16 2
60| 760536 Self locking pin TTM86S 1
61| 760537 |[Selflocking torsion spring TTM86S| 1
62| 760538 Self locking buckle TTM86S, 1
RAL3020
63| 760539 Self locking base TTM86S, black 1
64| 760540 Self locking base plate TTM86S 1
65| 760541 Discharge 1

ChuteTTM86S,LONG,BLACK

11 *@ 18 19
15 —X | 20




1| 760366 GROUND CABLE 1

2 | 760542 Electric cable (electric start) 1

3 760368 Cable tie 20
760369 Cable tie

4 | 760370 COVER,SWITCH

5| 760371 SWITCH,PLUNGER

6 | 760372 Battery cable

7 | 760375 BOLT M5x16

8 | 760376 STAR RELAY

9| 760378 FLANGE LOCK NUT M5

10| 760378 RELAY YAP23H-12-HR

11| 760379 BUCKLE NUT M5

12| 760252 Screw M5x12

13| 760381 POWER CABLE

14| 760011 Tapping screwM6*1

15| 760383 |BRACKET,SOLENOID+HOURMETER
16| 760384 METER,HOUR, SYS-1, 10-80V

NlRr|Rr|Rr|Rr|Rr|R,r]RrR,r]Is|o|N|R]R[B]R|Rr]RINMINRINR]R R v

17| 760385 Screw M3x12
18| 760386 Washer 3

19| 760387 nut M3

20| 760388 FUSE BRM148S, 20A
21| 760389 SWITCH,PTO

22| 760390 SWITCH

23| 760391 Electric door lock
24 760395 wire clamp

25| 760394 SWITCH

26| 760408 Belt

27 760409 BATTERY 12V 18Ah
28| 760410 HOOK

%



Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1] 760411 SCREW ST4.8x16 28
2| 760412 AIR DIRECTOR 1
3| 760413 SCREW ST4.8x20 2
4 | 760414 Screw M5x12 4
5| 760415 Right cover-lower 1
6 | 760416 Right cover - upper 1
7 | 760417 BUCKLE NUT M5 4
8 | 760418 front hood 1
9| 760059 SPRING PIN 2
10| 760420 PIN 2
11| 760421 Ignition wire clamp 4
12 760422 Headlight right seat 1
13| 760423 headlight front cover 2
14| 760424 LED light panel 1
15| 760425 lampshade 2
16! 760426 Cross r(?cessed pan head self- 5
tapping screws ST2.9x8F
17 760427 headlight rear cover 2
18| 760428 Headlight left seat 1
19| 760429 transparent lid 1
20| 760430 hood 1
21| 760431 Left cover-top 1
22| 760432 Left cover-lower 1
23| 760433 SCREW 6x16 6
24| 760434 STEERING WHEEL COVER 1
25| 760435 | HANDLE ANTI-VIBRATION RUBBER| 4




26| 760436 Screw M6X16 3
27| 760437 PANEL 1
28| 760438 BUCKLE NUT M6 9
29| 760439 SHIELD 1
30| 760440 MAINTENANCE COVER 1
31| 760441 SCREW M6x16 2
32| 760444 SCREW M6x25 4
33| 760447 TAPPING SCREW ST4.8x16 2
34| 760543 SIDE DISCHARGE REAR SEAT 1
35| 760544 GEAR BOX COVER 1
36| 760054 Bushing 2
37| 760375 FLANGE BOLT M8x20 2

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760545 FLANGE BOLT M8x40 2
2 | 20093962 Traction plate welding parts 1
3| 760457 welding parts 2




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 760448 Accessory Tool Bag XC62 1
2 | 760449 Spark plug sleeve 13-21 1
3| 760450 Spark plug sleeve 10-16 1
4 | 760451 Allen key 5 1
5] 760452 Open-end wrench 13x15 1
6 | 760453 8x10 open-end wrench 1
7 | 760454 | Dual-function screwdriver handle | 1
8 | 760455 Two-headed screwdriver 1
9 | 760456 Key 1




	Arkusz1

